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Portage, WI 53901 
608-742-8814 
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CESA 10 
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725 West Park Avenue 
Chippewa Falls, WI 54729 
715-720-2157 
jvajgrt@cesa10.k12.wi.us  
 

CESA 2 – Walworth County 
Rosemary Gardner 
W3905 County Road NN  
Elkhorn, WI 53121 
262-741-4124 
rgardner@co.walworth.wi.us 

CESA 6 
Kathy Wanat 

2300 State Rd. 44, Box 2568 
Oshkosh, WI 54903 
920-236-0577 
kwanat@cesa6.org 

CESA 11 
Karen Blanford 
225 Ostermann Drive 
Turtle Lake, WI 54889 
715 986-2020 ext. 2169 
karenb@cesa11.k12.wi.us  
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Marj Pertzborn 
448 E. High Street 
Milton, WI  53563-1502 
608.516.4470 
pertzborn@cesa2.k12.wi.us 

CESA 7 
Fran Renn-Malcheski 
595 Baeten Drive 
Green Bay, WI 54304 
(920) 617-5627 
frennmal@cesa7.k12.wi.us 

CESA 12 
Tom Potterton 
Deb Davis 
618 Beaser Avenue 
Ashland, WI 54806 
715-682-2363, ext. 167 
tomp@cesa12.k12.wi.us 
debd@cesa12.k12.wi.us 

CESA 3 
Katherine L. Strong 
1300 Industrial Drive 
Fennimore, WI 53809  
608-822-3276, ext. 208 
kstrong@cesa3.k12.wi.us  

CESA 8 
David Nass 
223 West Park Street 
Gillett, WI 54124 
920-855-2114 x 250 
dnass@cesa8.k12.wi.us 
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